
HARLINGEN ISD INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Los Fresnos 334 - 323 = 657 1 Isabella Ramirez (Los Fresnos) 77 - 72 = 149

2 Weslaco High A 364 - 344 = 708 2 Madison Woodward (Los Fresnos) 81 - 84 = 165

3 La Feria 369 - 364 = 733 3 Karina Rios (La Ferias) 82 - 84 = 166

4 Weslaco High B 389 - 393 = 782 4 Avy Martinez (Los Fresnos) 87 - 80 = 167

5 San Benito 410 - 414 = 824 5 Jordan Hernandez (Edcouch-Elsa)- ind 86 - 83 = 169

6 Edinburg High 404 - 444 = 848 6 Jade Segura (Weslaco High A) 89 - 83 = 172

7 Harlingen South B 438 - 419 = 857 7 Isabela Rodriguez (Weslaco High A) 89 - 87 = 176

8 Mercedes 445 - 434 = 879 8 Liliana Larraga (Los Fresnos) 89 - 89 = 178

9 Weslaco East 435 - 453 = 888 Astrid Torres (Weslaco High A) 94 - 84 = 178

10 Edinburg Economedes 517 - 509 = 1026 10 Alexa Sanchez (Edinburg High) 82 - 97 = 179

Date:  January 31-February 1, 2025 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  55 players

Course:  Tierra Santa (Weslaco)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Calm   78°   5-8 mph

Day 2:  Sunny and Calm   77°   5-8 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

8 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

25 Kristina Guerrero (PSJA High) 103 - 97 = 200

31 Isabella Anaya (PSJA High) 106 - 108 = 214

dnf Alyssa Flores (PSJA High) 131 - NS = NT

dnf Lorelai Martinez (PSJA High) NS - 109 = NT

5 Jordan Hernandez (Edcouch-Elsa) 86 - 83 = 169

44 Bryssa Segovia (Edinburg High) 126 - 129 = 255

17 Danielynn Conde (Raymondville) 98 - 91 = 189

33 Marlin Hernandez (Raymondville) 113 - 107 = 220



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

10 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Los Fresnos 2nd Weslaco High A

1 Isabella Ramirez 77 - 72 = 149 7 Isabela Rodriguez 89 - 87 = 176

4 Avy Martinez 87 - 80 = 167 8 Astrid Torres 94 - 84 = 178

11 Audrey Saucedapuentes 94 - 87 = 181 6 Jade Segura 89 - 83 = 172

2 Madison Woodward 81 - 84 = 165 14 Gianna Givilancz 92 - 90 = 182

8 Liliana Larraga 89 - 89 = 178 16 Marley Vela 98 - 90 = 188

TEAM TOTAL:  334 - 323 = 657 TEAM TOTAL:  364 - 344 = 708

3rd La Feria 4th Weslaco High B

3 Karina Rios 82 - 84 = 166 11 Katia Garza 88 - 93 = 181

15 Alliana Briones 95 - 89 = 184 24 Maya Llewellyn 100 - 99 = 199

dnf Miah Muñoz 95 - NS = NT 33 Genevie Cooper 106 - 114 = 220

20 Zoe Flores 97 - 96 = 193 17 Meg Odom 95 - 94 = 189

25 McKayla Martinez 105 - 95 = 200 41 Jodie Torres 126 - 107 = 233

TEAM TOTAL:  369 - 364 = 733 TEAM TOTAL:  389 - 393 = 782

5th San Benito 6th Edinburg High

11 Krysta Serrata 91 - 90 = 181 dnf Heaven Aguirre 96 - NS = NT

21 Bianca Saucedo 96 - 99 = 195 40 Katie Lewis 120 - 112 = 232

41 Damiana Navarro 115 - 118 = 233 10 Alexa Sanchez 82 - 97 = 179

32 Nadia Rostro 108 - 107 = 215 38 Aracely Garza 110 - 115 = 225

43 Marla Alanis 116 - 120 = 236

TEAM TOTAL:  410 - 414 = 824 TEAM TOTAL:  404 - 444 = 848

7th Harlingen South B 8th Mercedes

44 Kaylee Batey 129 - 126 = 255 19 Alexandria Garza 100 - 91 = 191

29 Nayelli Doria 105 - 101 = 206 28 Breanna Wright 108 - 95 = 203

37 Allison Crook 113 - 109 = 222 33 Jessie Sauceda 101 - 119 = 220

23 Kaylyn Chapa 101 - 97 = 198 46 Hania Ramirez 136 - 129 = 265

39 Adisynne Villarreal 119 - 112 = 231

TEAM TOTAL:  438 - 419 = 857 TEAM TOTAL:  445 - 434 = 879

9th Weslaco East 10th Edinburg Economedes

25 Melanie Moreno 100 - 100 = 200 dnf Maricela Martinez NS - 128 = NT

22 Gissel Casa 98 - 99 = 197 30 Adezeny Hernandez 107 - 103 = 210

33 Julissa Lucio 108 - 112 = 220 49 Natalie Rodriguez 133 - 146 = 279

47 Giselle Garza 129 - 142 = 271 50 Ysel Saenz 136 - 144 = 280

48 Czarina Leija 141 - 134 = 275

TEAM TOTAL:  435 - 453 = 888 TEAM TOTAL:  517 - 509 = 1026



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Isabella Ramirez Los Fresnos 77 72 149

2 Madison Woodward Los Fresnos 81 84 165

3 Karina Rios La Feria 82 84 166

4 Avy Martinez Los Fresnos 87 80 167

5 Jordan Hernandez (ind) Edcouch-Elsa 86 83 169

6 Jade Segura Weslaco High A 89 83 172

7 Isabela Rodriguez Weslaco High A 89 87 176

8 Liliana Larraga Los Fresnos 89 89 178

Astrid Torres Weslaco High A 94 84 178

10 Alexa Sanchez Edinburg High 82 97 179

11 Audrey Saucedapuentes Los Fresnos 94 87 181

Katia Garza Weslaco High B 88 93 181

Krysta Serrata San Benito 91 90 181

14 Gianna Givilancz Weslaco High A 92 90 182

15 Alliana Briones La Feria 95 89 184

16 Marley Vela Weslaco High A 98 90 188

17 Meg Odom Weslaco High B 95 94 189

Danielynn Conde (ind) Raymondville 98 91 189

19 Alexandria Garza Mercedes 100 91 191

20 Zoe Flores La Feria 97 96 193

21 Bianca Saucedo San Benito 96 99 195

22 Gissel Casa Weslaco East 98 99 197

23 Kaylyn Chapa Harlingen South B 101 97 198

24 Maya Llewellyn Weslaco High B 100 99 199

25 McKayla Martinez La Feria 105 95 200

Melanie Moreno Weslaco East 100 100 200

Kristina Guerrero (ind) PSJA High 103 97 200

28 Breanna Wright Mercedes 108 95 203

29 Nayelli Doria Harlingen South B 105 101 206

30 Adezeny Hernandez Edinburg Economedes 107 103 210

31 Isabella Anaya (ind) PSJA High 106 108 214

32 Nadia Rostro San Benito 108 107 215

33 Genevie Cooper Weslaco High B 106 114 220

Jessie Sauceda Mercedes 101 119 220

Julissa Lucio Weslaco East 108 112 220

Marlin Hernandez (ind) Raymondville 113 107 220

37 Allison Crook Harlingen South B 113 109 222

38 Aracely Garza Edinburg High 110 115 225

39 Adisynne Villarreal Harlingen South B 119 112 231

40 Katie Lewis Edinburg High 120 112 232

41 Jodie Torres Weslaco High B 126 107 233

Damiana Navarro San Benito 115 118 233

43 Marla Alanis Edinburg High 116 120 236

44 Kaylee Batey Harlingen South B 129 126 255

Bryssa Segovia (ind) Edinburg High 126 129 255



46 Hania Ramirez Mercedes 136 129 265

47 Giselle Garza Weslaco East 129 142 271

48 Czarina Leija Edinburg Economedes 141 134 275

49 Natalie Rodriguez Edinburg Economedes 133 146 279

50 Ysel Saenz Edinburg Economedes 136 144 280

dnf Miah Muñoz La Feria 95 NS NT

dnf Heaven Aguirre Edinburg High 96 NS NT

dnf Maricela Martinez Edinburg Economedes NS 128 NT

dnf Alyssa Flores (ind) PSJA High 131 NS NT

dnf Lorelai Martinez (ind) PSJA High NS 109 NT


